Event

4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay
4X100M Traditional Relay

4X100M Unified Relay
4X100M Unified Relay
4X100M Unified Relay
4X100M Unified Relay

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 100 Meter

Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Final division Entrant name

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

UF1
UF1
UF1
UF1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO2
FO2
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO4
FO4
MO01
Mo01
MO01
MO01
MO02
MO02
Mo03
MO03
Mo04
MO5
MO05
Mo06
Mo6

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO2
FO2
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO4
FO4
FO4
MO01
MO01
MO02
MO02
Mo03

Vartanian, Samuel
Liao, Alexander
Suske, Victoria
Suske, Richard
Radicchi, Brian
Garcia, lan
Treglia, Tyler
Freyre, Aaron
Grasso, Jason
Hannan, Kathleen
Savoca, Connor
Weber, Ashley
Kish, Eric
Nacamuli, Alexa
Skolar, Angela F
Bove, Christopher

Carpenter, Ava
Scharr, Jackie

Kebrdle, Emily
Kuhn, Clarissa

Soltis, Ashley
Nacamuli, Alexa
lonta, Marissa
Watkins, Falyn

Skolar, Angela F
Vasquez, Brianna Alexa
Suske, Victoria

Kubiel, Breigha
Scharr, Jackie
Volkening, Jennifer

Sammartino, Autumn Marie

Liao, Alexander
Erickson, Shane M.
Daley, Ryan

Suske, Richard

Bove, Christopher
Kish, Eric

Treglia, Tyler
Vartanian, Samuel
Vasel, Luke Matthew
Olson, Ryan
Osterloh, Kyle
Sanchez, Christian
Pullen Jr, Christopher

Weber, Ashley
Soltis, Ashley
Hannan, Kathleen
Watkins, Falyn
Skolar, Angela F
Carpenter, Ava
lonta, Marissa
Nacamuli, Alexa
Vasquez, Brianna Alexa
Suske, Victoria
Scharr, Jackie
Kubiel, Breigha
Savoca, Connor
Solis, Kristian Joseph
Erickson, Shane M.
Freyre, Aaron
Grasso, Jason

2022 Winter Games
Snowshoeing (MONDAY)
Sorted by Event

Delegation/Team

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Lakeland Lancers
Lakeland Lancers
Lakeland Lancers
Lakeland Lancers
All Stars 2

All Stars 2

All Stars 2

All Stars 2

All Stars 1

All Stars 1

All Stars 1

All Stars 1

Lakeland Royalty
Lakeland Royalty
Lakeland Royalty
Lakeland Royalty

Area 06 Soaring Eagles

Area 10 All Stars

Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Soaring Eagles

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 08 CCTEC Strive

Area 08 CCTEC Strive

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Central Regional

Area 06 Central Regional

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 10 All Stars

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers
Area 10 All Stars

Area 08 CCTEC Strive

Area 08 CCTEC Strive

Area 10 All Stars

Area 06 Soaring Eagles

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 10 All Stars

Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 06 Soaring Eagles

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 06 Central Regional

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Final score

02:14.35
02:14.35
02:14.35
02:14.35
02:35.88
02:35.88
02:35.88
02:35.88
02:25.81
02:25.81
02:25.81
02:25.81
03:03.02
03:03.02
03:03.02
03:03.02

02:22.69
02:22.69
02:22.69
02:22.69

00:30.22
00:32.13
00:34.31
00:29.75
00:34.88
00:34.38
00:35.07
00:40.12
00:53.00
00:38.44
00:57.38
00:22.16
00:24.41
00:26.15
00:28.07
00:31.37
00:52.66
00:34.18
00:51.71
00:29.00
00:32.72
01:49.40
00:34.39
00:41.97

01:06.50
01:12.08
01:16.72
01:08.53
01:19.13
01:12.12
01:14.22
01:22.16
01:33.10
01:13.09
01:36.75
01:55.01
00:54.13
01:16.58
00:46.28
00:52.00
01:11.84

Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place



Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter
Snowshoeing 400 Meter

Mo03
MO03
Mo03
Mo4
Mo04
Mo4
Mo04
MO05
MO05
MO05
MO05
Mo6
Mo07
MO07

F1
F1
F1
M3
M3
M3
M5
M6
M8
M8

Garcia, lan

Daley, Ryan

Bove, Christopher
Zakrevski, Yuri
Suske, Richard
Radicchi, Brian
Kish, Eric

Liao, Alexander
Vasel, Luke Matthew
Vartanian, Samuel
Osterloh, Kyle
Treglia, Tyler
Sanchez, Christian
Olson, Ryan

Weber, Ashley
Carpenter, Ava
Hannan, Kathleen
Zakrevski, Yuri

Solis, Kristian Joseph
Grasso, Jason
Savoca, Connor
Garcia, lan

Freyre, Aaron
Radicchi, Brian

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 06 Central Regional

Area 10 All Stars

Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Lacey Township Schools
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 08 CCTEC Strive

Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers
Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 10 All Stars

Area 10 All Stars

Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics
Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics

01:18.91
01:33.41
04:23.47
00:40.56
00:53.35
01:17.62
01:54.75
00:45.72
01:02.00
01:39.66
03:27.25
01:26.97
01:12.63
01:32.50

03:00.00
03:24.00
03:49.00
01:45.00
02:57.00
03:11.00
02:09.00
03:29.00
02:19.00
03:17.00

2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place





