

2022 Winter GamesSnowshoeing (MONDAY) Sorted by Event

Event	Final division	Entrant name	Delegation/Team	Final score	Place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Vartanian, Samuel	Mighty Ducks	02:14.35	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Liao, Alexander	Mighty Ducks	02:14.35	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Suske, Victoria	Mighty Ducks	02:14.35	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Suske, Richard	Mighty Ducks	02:14.35	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Radicchi, Brian	Lakeland Lancers	02:35.88	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Garcia, Ian	Lakeland Lancers	02:35.88	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Treglia, Tyler	Lakeland Lancers	02:35.88	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	Freyre, Aaron	Lakeland Lancers	02:35.88	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Grasso, Jason	All Stars 2	02:25.81	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Hannan, Kathleen	All Stars 2	02:25.81	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Savoca, Connor	All Stars 2	02:25.81	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Weber, Ashley	All Stars 2	02:25.81	1st place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Kish, Eric	All Stars 1	03:03.02	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Nacamuli, Alexa	All Stars 1	03:03.02	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Skolar, Angela F	All Stars 1	03:03.02	2nd place
4X100M Traditional Relay	M2	Bove, Christopher	All Stars 1	03:03.02	2nd place
4X100M Unified Relay	UF1	Carpenter, Ava	Lakeland Royalty	02:22.69	1st place
4X100M Unified Relay	UF1	Scharr, Jackie	Lakeland Royalty	02:22.69	1st place
4X100M Unified Relay	UF1	Kebrdle, Emily	Lakeland Royalty	02:22.69	1st place
4X100M Unified Relay	UF1	Kuhn, Clarissa	Lakeland Royalty	02:22.69	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	Soltis, Ashley	Area 06 Soaring Eagles	00:30.22	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	Nacamuli, Alexa	Area 10 All Stars	00:32.13	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	Ionta, Marissa	Area 06 Lacey Township Schools	00:34.31	3rd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F02	Watkins, Falyn	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	00:29.75	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F02	Skolar, Angela F	Area 10 All Stars	00:34.88	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	Vasquez, Brianna Alexa	Area 06 Lacey Township Schools	00:34.38	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	Suske, Victoria	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	00:35.07	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	Kubiel, Breigha	Area 06 Soaring Eagles	00:40.12	3rd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	Scharr, Jackie	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	00:53.00	4th place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F04	Volkening, Jennifer	Area 08 CCTEC Strive	00:38.44	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F04	Sammartino, Autumn Marie	Area 08 CCTEC Strive	00:57.38	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	Liao, Alexander	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	00:22.16	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	Erickson, Shane M.	Area 06 Central Regional	00:24.41	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	Daley, Ryan	Area 06 Central Regional	00:26.15	3rd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	Suske, Richard	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	00:28.07	4th place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M02	Bove, Christopher	Area 10 All Stars	00:31.37	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M02	Kish, Eric	Area 10 All Stars	00:52.66	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M03	Treglia, Tyler	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	00:34.18	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M03	Vartanian, Samuel	Area O.S. Langue Taylondhin Cabanda	00:51.71	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M04	Vasel, Luke Matthew	Area 05 Cauth Plainfield Times	00:29.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M05	Olson, Ryan	Area 10 All Store	00:32.72	1st place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M05	Osterloh, Kyle	Area 08 CCTC Strive	01:49.40	2nd place
Snowshoeing 100 Meter Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M06 M06	Sanchez, Christian Pullen Jr, Christopher	Area 08 CCTEC Strive Area 08 CCTEC Strive	00:34.39 00:41.97	1st place 2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F01	Weber, Ashley	Area 10 All Stars	01:06.50	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F01	Soltis, Ashley	Area 06 Soaring Eagles	01:12.08	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F01	Hannan, Kathleen	Area 10 All Stars	01:16.72	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F02	Watkins, Falyn	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:08.53	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F02	Skolar, Angela F	Area 10 All Stars	01:19.13	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F03	Carpenter, Ava	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:12.12	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F03	Ionta, Marissa	Area 06 Lacey Township Schools	01:14.22	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F03	Nacamuli, Alexa	Area 10 All Stars	01:22.16	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F03	Vasquez, Brianna Alexa	Area 06 Lacey Township Schools	01:33.10	4th place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F04	Suske, Victoria	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	01:13.09	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F04	Scharr, Jackie	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:36.75	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F04	Kubiel, Breigha	Area 06 Soaring Eagles	01:55.01	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M01	Savoca, Connor	Area 10 All Stars	00:54.13	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M01	Solis, Kristian Joseph	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:16.58	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M02	Erickson, Shane M.	Area 06 Central Regional	00:46.28	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M02	Freyre, Aaron	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	00:52.00	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	Grasso, Jason	Area 10 All Stars	01:11.84	1st place

Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	Garcia, Ian	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:18.91	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	Daley, Ryan	Area 06 Central Regional	01:33.41	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	Bove, Christopher	Area 10 All Stars	04:23.47	4th place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M04	Zakrevski, Yuri	Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers	00:40.56	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M04	Suske, Richard	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	00:53.35	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M04	Radicchi, Brian	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:17.62	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M04	Kish, Eric	Area 10 All Stars	01:54.75	4th place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	Liao, Alexander	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	00:45.72	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	Vasel, Luke Matthew	Area 06 Lacey Township Schools	01:02.00	2nd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	Vartanian, Samuel	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	01:39.66	3rd place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	Osterloh, Kyle	Area 10 All Stars	03:27.25	4th place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M06	Treglia, Tyler	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	01:26.97	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M07	Sanchez, Christian	Area 08 CCTEC Strive	01:12.63	1st place
Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M07	Olson, Ryan	Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers	01:32.50	2nd place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	F1	Weber, Ashley	Area 10 All Stars	03:00.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	F1	Carpenter, Ava	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	03:24.00	2nd place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	F1	Hannan, Kathleen	Area 10 All Stars	03:49.00	3rd place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M3	Zakrevski, Yuri	Area 05 South Plainfield Tigers	01:45.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M3	Solis, Kristian Joseph	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	02:57.00	2nd place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M3	Grasso, Jason	Area 10 All Stars	03:11.00	3rd place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M5	Savoca, Connor	Area 10 All Stars	02:09.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M6	Garcia, Ian	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	03:29.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M8	Freyre, Aaron	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	02:19.00	1st place
Snowshoeing 400 Meter	M8	Radicchi, Brian	Area 02 Lakeland Special Olympics	03:17.00	2nd place